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Ecoliers A

Cross Genevois

09.02.2019

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

N°

356

314

303

319

341

337

357

309

302

327

333

308

315

353

354

362

350

Nom, prénom  Localité

BOULOT GENEVE
ARTHUR

FSG COLLONGE-BELLERIVE

MENGISTOU  MEYRIN
MICHAELE

FSG MEYRIN
MEYER ELIE ~ VESSY
STADE GENEVE

DA SILVA ONEX
GONCALVES
AFONSO

ATHLETISME VISEU GENEVE

RENGGLI CAROUGE GE
NOAH

STADE GENEVE

NYEESSE GENEVE
MANASSE

STADE GENEVE

SACHE DOUVAINE
MAXENCE

COLLONGE-BELLERIVE

HABERLIN
MATTIS

CHENE-BOURG

CGG

RUFFIEUX
ETHAN

DINGY-EN-VUACHE

GVA TEAM

CARDOSO
JASON

GRAND LANCY

ATHLETISME VISEU GENEVE

BARBEY VESSY
SEVANN

STADE GENEVE

TREGLIA PUPLINGE
MATTEO

CHENE GYMNASTIQUE

HAUSSAUER  CONFIGNON
GREGOIRE

STADE GENEVE

STOLL GENEVE
GASPARD

CAG

LALICATA GENEVE
MATIAS

CAG

JORNOT BARDONNEX
JULES

N/A

ROHR REIS GENEVE
TIMOTEO

CAG

Canton

GE

GE

GE

GE

GE

GE

GE

GE

GE

GE

GE

GE

GE

GE

GE

Nati

Sul

ERI

SuI

SuI

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Catégorie

Ecoliers A

Ecoliers A

Ecoliers A

Ecoliers A

Ecoliers A

Ecoliers A

Ecoliers A

Ecoliers A

Ecoliers A

Ecoliers A

Ecoliers A

Ecoliers A

Ecoliers A

Ecoliers A

Ecoliers A

Ecoliers A

Ecoliers A

Année

2007

2007

2007

2006

2006

2006

2007

2006

2006

2006

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

Temps
total

00:11:13

00:11:30

00:12:04

00:12:09

00:12:21

00:12:34

00:12:44

00:12:50

00:12:57

00:13:01

00:13:03

00:13:16

00:13:30

00:13:49

00:13:54

00:14:13

00:14:50

Ecart

00:00:17

00:00:51

00:00:56

00:01:08

00:01:21

00:01:31

00:01:37

00:01:44

00:01:48

00:01:50

00:02:03

00:02:17

00:02:36

00:02:41

00:03:00

00:03:37

Tour 1

03:38,8

03:44,4

03:36,4

03:54,9

03:51,3

03:55,3

04:04,6

04.:06,6

04:09,3

04:11,6

04:09,8

04:15,6

04:11,3

04:32,3

04:32,9

04:21,6

04:42,6

Tour 2

03:49,7

03:51,7

03:52,4

04:12,9

04:15,7

04:20,4

04:22,8

04:24,4

04:27,1

04:29,9

04:35,9

04:30,4

04:42,4

04:46,2

04:45,7

05:01,2

04:55,4

Tour 3

03:44,7

03:54,2

04:36,0

04:02,0

04:14,2

04:18,7

04:17,0

04:19,7

04:21,3

04:19,5

04:17,9

04:30,0

04:36,8

04:31,2

04:35,7

04:50,4

05:12,5

Tour 4 Tour &

Tour € Tour 7
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